DIRECT MOUNT
HIGH PERFORMANCE
3-PIECE BALL VALVES
DIRECT MOUNTING OF
ACTUATOR TO VALVES
SERIES 77
DESIGN ADVANTAGES
PATENTED ISO 5211 DIRECT MOUNT PAD

HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MATERIALS LIST
BREAK AWAY TORQUE
& Cv VALUES
STYLE
77-10     Threadend Ends
77-20     Socket Weld
77-30     Butt Weld
77-40     Ext. Butt Weld
77-50     Flanged End
SIZE
01     1/4"
02     3/8"
03     1/2"
04     3/4"
05     1"
06     11/4"
07     11/2"
08     2"
09     21/2"
10     3"
11     4"
BODY
MATERIAL
S     CF8M
W     WCB
L     316L
F     CF8
SEAT
P
R
S
C
D
M
U
PTFE
R-PTFE
50/50 S.S. filled PTFE
Carbon filled PTFE
Delrin
MG1241
UHMWPE
77-30 05 S P
SIZE
1/4"